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Session Results

Session 14 B

WED 15 NOV 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 141 Bantamweight (W54kg) MAZZONI Sophia ITA

CAM Nilay Yaren TUR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL NEC Sebastian DEN

SRB

MNE

ARM

IBAG

ASPELUND Lars

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

DARBISCH Alexander

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 142 Bantamweight (W54kg) BRINCOVEANU Cristina Dani ROU

SAVRO ULIANA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR FEDLI Temur SVK

MDA

ITA

GEO

BUL

DITTINGER Tomas

DIVIZA Sergey

PIERPAOLO Avolio

MARDANOV Eduard

BLAGOEVA Maria

24:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 143 Bantamweight (W54kg) CIRKOVIC Sara SRB

BINBIR Meryem Sarah IBAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ASPELUND Lars BLR

HUN

TUR

ROU

POL

KHUTSKI Evgeni

MOLNAR Gabor

FEDLI Temur

BOTEZ Iulian

NEC Sebastian

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 144 Bantamweight (W54kg) ROBIN Kelly IRL

ROGALINSKA Wiktoria Beata POL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija BUL

ITA

RUS

MNE

ROU

BLAGOEVA Maria

PIERPAOLO Avolio

GALITSKII Igor

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

BOTEZ Iulian

28:28

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 145 Welterweight (W66kg) CAPIZZI Laora BEL

TRIEBELOVA Jessica SVK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA DIVIZA Sergey POL

ROU

BLR

DEN

GEO

NEC Sebastian

BOTEZ Iulian

KHUTSKI Evgeni

ASPELUND Lars

MARDANOV Eduard

25:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 146 Welterweight (W66kg) HAMORI LUCA ANNA HUN

von BERGE Stefanie IBAG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor ARM

ITA

BLR

MNE

GEO

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

PIERPAOLO Avolio

KHUTSKI Evgeni

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

MARDANOV Eduard

26:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 147 Welterweight (W66kg) MOLDAZHANOVA ALBINA RUS

CRETU Alina Alexandra ROU

RED RSC R2 0:24

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB KNEZEVIC Aleksandar POL

HUN

MNE

SVK

DEN

NEC Sebastian

MOLNAR Gabor

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

DITTINGER Tomas

ASPELUND Lars

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 148 Welterweight (W66kg) LOK ESMANUR TUR

MARCINKOWSKA Barbara POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian GEO

IBAG

BLR

RUS

ITA

MARDANOV Eduard

DARBISCH Alexander

KHUTSKI Evgeni

GALITSKII Igor

PIERPAOLO Avolio

26:30

26:30

24:30

26:30

27:30
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